DRIVEWAY PERMIT APPLICATION

TO: THE UPSHUR COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT COUNTY OF UPSHUR GILMER, TEXAS

PRECINCT: 2 DATE: November 8, 2022

Formal notice is hereby given that <u>Bret Young</u>, whose principal address is <u>4790 Forget Me Not</u> <u>Road</u>, does hereby purpose to place a <u>driveway culvert</u> within the ROW of County Road <u>Forget Me Not</u>. Proposed construction will begin, if approved, on or after the <u>15th</u> day of <u>November</u>, 2022. I, Bret Young, hereby attest that I have read the conditions set forth in this application and understand its contents. The culvert will be placed by County equipment and personnel. This is a new installation.

SIGNATURE: TELEPHONE: 972-800-9970

APPROVAL OF PERMIT APPLICATION

The Upshur County Commissioners Court offers no objection to the location on the right of way of your proposed <u>driveway culvert</u> for the address shown above. The proposed driveway structure will be a $\frac{1}{5}$ "x $\frac{30}{2}$ culvert.

Recommended by

APPROVED ON THIS	DAY OF	, 20	
		<u></u>	-

DRIVEWAY PERMIT APPLICATION

TO: THE UPSHUR COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT COUNTY OF UPSHUR GILMER, TEXAS

PRECINCT: 4 DATE: October 31, 2022

Formal notice is hereby given that <u>Anson Young</u>, whose principal address is <u>2112 S. Mimosa</u>, does hereby purpose to place a <u>driveway culvert</u> within the ROW of County Road <u>S. Mimosa</u>. Proposed construction will begin, if approved, on or after the <u>15th</u> day of <u>November</u>, 2022. I, <u>Anson Young</u>, hereby attest that I have read the conditions set forth in this application and understand its contents. The culvert will or be placed by County equipment and personnel. This is a new installation.

SIGNATURE: Chan Com TELEPHONE: 903-790-2868

APPROVAL OF PERMIT APPLICATION

The Upshur County Commissioners Court offers no objection to the location on the right of way of your proposed <u>driveway culvert</u> for the address shown above. The proposed driveway structure will be a $\frac{1}{12}$ "x 30" culvert.

Recommended by

APPROVED ON THIS _____ DAY OF _____, 20____.

1. .

.